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411/2017
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400/2019
285/2019
362/2019
215/2019

Npyna 102

Mpe3ume n nme
BytypoBuh, Batba
Bapwu, JoBaH
XXueaHosuh, TujaHa
3eu, BykawuH
Jenununh, JoBaHa
Kopaa, bojaH
MuTposuh, Ara
HukoanHockn, AnekcaHgpa
MepwuH, AHhena
MNeTtposuh, KoHcTaHTMH
Mnaswwuh, Jlyka
Pakuh, Jlyka

PaHrn, KatapuHa
Posruh, Bnaroje
Cmonosuh, Coduja
CrameHoBuh, Munuua
CraHkoBuh, Mununua
CraHkoBuh, Hukona

MpeancnutHe

obaBese
YKynHo

1
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24.3
15.2
18.4
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29.6
9.7
27.5
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17
31.3
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Teopwuja
9
18.5
8
8
9
16
11
14
24
15
19
7.5
15
17
9
18.5
18
13.5

1(4)
0.5
9
0.5
0
8
9
4.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
9.5
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KBanudpukaumonmn
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